
TERM 2 – 2021 PARENT  
WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 
19 APR 

  
 

20 

 
Remembrance Day 
Candle Collection 

21 

Remembrance Day Candle 
Collection 

INCURSION – YEAR 3 
FIRE & EMERGENCY 
SAFETY 
 

22 

 
Anzac Day Ceremony 

23 
 

 

2 

26 

 

27 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28 

 
STAFF MEETING 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
Community Assembly 

YR1 – Miss O 
 
 

 
 

 
 
NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

30 
 

 

3 

3 MAY 

 

4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

  
Mother’s Day  

Stall  
 OF LE 

BEFORE 
SCHOOL 

SANDWICH 
MAKING RING 
 

6 

 
PRE-PRIMARY 
EXCURSION 

 
Mother’s Day  

Stall  
 
 

SCHOOL BOARD 
MEETING 

NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

7 
 

4 
10 

 

11 
 
FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 
 

 
 

12 
DENTAL SCREENING 
Pre-primary & Year 6 
ASE OF LEARNING 

 
 
 

13 
Community Assembly  

YR4 – Mrs Raphael 
 
NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

14 

 
COMMUNITY 
BREAKFAST 

 

5 
17 

 

 
 

18 
 
 

FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 

19 STAFF MEETING 
 

 
 
 

20 
 
NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

21 

 

 

6 
24 

 

25 
FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 

 
 

26 
BEFORE 
SCHOOL 
SANDWICH 
MAKING 

 
PHASE OF LEARNING 

27 
Community Assembly 

YR2 – Miss Thorpe 
 

 
NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

28 
 

7 
31 

 

1 JUN 
WHOLE 
SCHOOL 
SANDWICH 
MAKING DAY 

 
FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 

 

2 
 

3 
Community Assembly  

YR2 – Mrs Harmse 
 
NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

4 

BASSA 

 

8 
7 

 
 

8 
FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 

 

9 
STAFF MEETING 

10 
 

Community Assembly 
YR3 – Miss Besgrove 

 
 

NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

11 

 
YEAR 5 EXCURSION 

9 
14 15 

FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 
 

16 

 
 

PHASE OF LEARNING 

17 

 
 

SCHOOL BOARD 
MEETING 

NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

18 

BASSA 
WINTER CARNIVAL 

10 
21 22 

FOOTY FOCUS 7.30AM 
 
 

23 
 
 BEFORE 
SCHOOL 
SANDWICH 
MAKING 

 

24 
Community Assembly 

YR2 – Mrs Boden 
 

 
 
NETBALL CLUB - 3.00PM 

 

25 

 
YEAR 3 EXCURSION 

 

11 
28 

 
YR4 WA Shipwreck Museum 

Excursion 

29 
 
 
 
 

30 

 
Parent Interviews 

1 JUL 

 
YEAR 2 EXCURSION 

2 

 
PJ Free Dress 

Day 



 


